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“CE” STATEMENT OF CONFORMITY 
Dichiarazione di conformità CE 

 
     Window Automation Industry S.r.l. a socio unico 
      Via C. Bassi, 7/A 
      40015 S. Vincenzo di Galliera (Bo)                                         Galliera, 20 January ’09 
      Telephone: +39 051 6672711 
      Fax: +39 051 6672790 

 
 
      Declares under its own responsibility, that the following products: 
      dichiara sotto la propria responsabilità che i seguenti prodotti: 
 
      Tubular motors for rolling shutters and awnings brand ASA:      
      Motori tubolari per tende e tapparelle marchio ASA 
 
     SUAW-el : 10/16, 20/16,  30/16, 35/16, 40/16, 45/12, 50/12 
 

Are all in conformity with the following European directive:  
Sono in conformità con le seguenti direttive Europee 
 
- Low voltage directive 2006/95/CE 
- Bassa tensione 
- Electromagnetic compatibility 2004/108/CE 
- Compatibilità elettromagnetica 
 
The following standards were applied to asses the conformity with respect of 
the above mentioned European Directives 
Le seguenti norme di riferimento sono state applicate per ottenere la conformità alle sopra 
menzionate Direttive Europee: 

 
- EN 60335-2- 97 : 2006 
- EN 50366 : 2003 + A1 : 2006 
- EN 55014-1: 2001 + A1: 2002 + A2 : 2003 
- EN 55014-2: 1998 + A1: 2002  

 
 
        Year of apposition of the CE marking: 2009  
       Anno di apposizione del marchio CE: 

 
Drawn up: 20/01/09 F.M. R.B. 

Modification Descprition Date By Approval 
 
                                                                                                                                          RHAPHAEL BAGLIONE 
                                                                                                                                  AMMINISTRATORE DELEGATO 

          
 

R
eg

. I
m

p.
 B

O
 n

. 0
30

65
32

03
70

 –
 Im

po
rt 

Ex
po

rt 
BO

 0
12

89
9 

- C
AP

. S
O

C
 €

 5
00

.0
00

,0
0 

I.V
 - 

P.
I. 

IT
00

59
31

01
20

7 
– 

C
.F

. 0
30

65
32

03
70

 –
 C

.C
.I.

A.
A.

 n
. 2

60
76

8/
BO

  -
 S

oc
ie

tà
 d

el
 G

ru
pp

o 
SO

M
FY

  S
.A

. 




